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5.24.4 Measurements for minimum yards which are determined by formula shall be
made in the following manner:
(1) “H” is the height of the building. “L” is the length of the wall measured parallel to
the corresponding lot or street line. The front yard is measured from the street line, or
building line where such has been established, except where otherwise indicated
herein. For buildings of forty (40) feet or less in height the denominator in the yard
formulas in the Tables in Section 5.30 may be increased by two subject to the
minimum yard requirements set forth in footnotes a, b and c of Tables 5-1 and 5-2.

5.24.4 Measurements for minimum yards which are determined by formula shall be
made in the following manner:
(1) “H” is the height of the building. “L” is the length of the wall measured parallel to
the corresponding lot or street line. The front yard is measured from the street line, or
building line where such has been established, except where otherwise indicated
herein. For buildings of forty (40) feet or less in height the denominator in the yard
formulas in the Tables in Section 5.30 may be increased by two subject to the
minimum yard requirements set forth in footnotes a, b and c of Tables 5-1 and 5-2.

8.22.1d. Relocation, enlargement, or addition
of windows, doors, skylights, or similar
openings to the exterior of a building provided
that the facade of the building upon
which such relocation, enlargement, or
addition is occurring (1) conforms to the yard
requirements of Article 5.000, or (2) faces a
street.

H+L/5+2= 40+101/7= 20.14'

20' - 1 1/4"

CENTERLINE COLUMBIA STREET

CENTERLINE WEBSTER STREET

H+L
/4

+2
= 

40
+1

54
.6/

6, 
SO

 1
0'-

0"
 M

IN
.

10
' - 

0"
 F

RONT 
SE

TB
AC

K
32

' - 
6"

25
' -

 0
"

22
' - 

6"

8.22.1d. Relocation, enlargement, or addition
of windows, doors, skylights, or similar
openings to the exterior of a building provided
that the facade of the building upon
which such relocation, enlargement, or
addition is occurring (1) conforms to the yard
requirements of Article 5.000, or (2) faces a
street.

8.22.c. Construction occurring entirely within
a structure, including structural changes,
provided there is no increase in an existing
or creation of a new violation of the
requirements of Article 5.000.
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5.24.4 Measurements for minimum yards which are determined by formula
shall be made in the following manner:
(1) “H” is the height of the building. “L” is the length of the wall measured
parallel to the corresponding lot or street line. The front yard is measured
from the street line, or building line where such has been established,
except where otherwise indicated herein. For buildings of forty (40) feet or
less in height the denominator in the yard formulas in the Tables in Section
5.30 may be increased by two subject to the minimum yard requirements
set forth in footnotes a, b and c of Tables 5-1 and 5-2.

5.24.4 Measurements for minimum yards which are determined by formula shall be
made in the following manner:
(1) “H” is the height of the building. “L” is the length of the wall measured parallel to
the corresponding lot or street line. The front yard is measured from the street line, or
building line where such has been established, except where otherwise indicated
herein. For buildings of forty (40) feet or less in height the denominator in the yard
formulas in the Tables in Section 5.30 may be increased by two subject to the
minimum yard requirements set forth in footnotes a, b and c of Tables 5-1 and 5-2.
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305 Webster Avenue
Illustrative Landscape Plan - Revised planting plan December 2, 2014 

protect 
existing Linden 
Tree -  replace 
as needed

1 - PC

PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT

protect existing 
Pear tree, 
replace as 
needed

1 - PC

3 - GT 

4 - GB 
crushed stone

2 - BN 
underplant with vinca

5 - fl owering trees
in crushed stone

RA

RA

PA

ca

ca

36” ht. metal 
fence on 6” curb

8-6’ ht. Board fence

concrete retaining walls, 
see civil plans

cafe tables

1 - GT 

grasses and perennials,
river rock/crushed stone

PRELIMINARY PLANT LIST
KEY QTY LATIN NAME    COMMON NAME  MIN. SIZE NOTES

TREES
BN 2 Betula nigra ‘Heritage’   Heritage River Barch  3.5-4” cal. - single stem
GB 4 Ginkgo biloba ‘Princeton Sentry’ Ginkgo    3.5-4” cal.  
GT 4 Gleditisa triacanthos var. inermis Thornless Honey Locust 3.5-4” cal. 
PC 2 Pyrus calleryana   Flowering pear   3.5-4” cal. 
MD 5 Malus ‘Centurioin’   Flowering Crabapple  3.5-4” cal.  cal.  
TP 1 Thusja x Green Giant   Green Giant Arborvitea 10-12’ ht. - single leader

SHRUBS
RA x Rhus aromatica ‘Gro-low’  Fragrant sumac   24” ht. 

PERENNIALS/GRASSES
ca x Calamagrostis x acutifl ora ‘Karl Foerster’  Feather reed grass  2 gal. 
ep x Echinacea purpurea‘Kim’s Knee High’  Low Purple Conefl ower 2 gal.
ic x Imperata cylindrica ‘Rubra’   Japanese blood grass  2 gal.
hh x Hemerocallis ‘Happy Returns’  Everblooming yellow daylily 1 gal
hs x Helictotrichon sempervirens  Blue oat grass   1 gal.
nb x Nepeta     Catmint   1 gal.
vm x Vinca minor    Vinca    4” pots 

concrete paving or linear pavers

sliding gate option 

TP

(3) bike rackes



305 Webster Avenue
Materials 

3 - GT 

ca

36” ht. metal 
fence on 6” curb

cafe tables

(3) bike rackes

grasses and perennials,
river rock/crushed stone

grasses and perennials,
river rock/crushed stone

PERSPECTIVE

September 10, 2014

ca
concrete paving or linear pavers

sliding gate option 



305 Webster Avenue
Plants September 10, 2014

Honey Locust Crabapple Ginkgo biloba

Karl Foerster and Blue Oat Grass CatmintPanicum Fragrant sumac Purple conefl ower

River birch



UP

DN

M
AI

LB
OXE

S

WEBSTER                             AVENUE
99.45 99.41 99.55 99.77 100.23

101.15

1
0
1
.3
2

1
0
1
.1
4

10
0.
88

1
0
1
.0
41
0
1
.3
9

101.45

101.48

101.16

101.37

1
0
1
.8
3

99.85 99.85 99.89 100.10 100.46 100.68

1
0
1
.2
1

10
1.
27

1
0
1
.3
6

101.45

1
0
1
.4
4

101.93

101.84

101.88

101.95

101.69

101.74

101.70

101.74

101.53

101.59

101.94

102.08

102.33

101.99

101.85

101.80

100.28100.28

1
0
2
.1
8

101.23
101.33

101.50

102.41

102.35

102.64

101.21

100.90

101.64
101.81

102.14

100.15
99.83 100.56

101.08

101.15

101.36

101.81

100.20 100.08

101.76
102.07

100.76

101.39

102.12

10
2
.1
4

101.76
10
1.
3
2

10
1.
2
3

101.08

100.10 100.34

100.27

100.05

100.89
100.53

101.27

101.01

1
0
1
.8
9

101.35

101.61

100.03

101.61

102.32

102.27

101.84

102.05

101.76

101.62

101.45101.86

101.35

101.82

101.34

101.33

1
0
2
.8
9

100.01 100.12 100.31 100.63 100.79 100.93 100.98

101.75

101.85

101.87

101.80

101.70

101.63

101.61

101.52

101.48

101.36

100.61 100.91 101.00

101.80

101.94

102.16

100.02 100.48

102.54

101.97

102.88

MH

RIM=101.71

MH

RIM=101.58

CB

RIM=100.02

CB

RIM=101.36

14"

12"

12"

8"8"

8"

10"

(2) 8"

12" (3) 10"

EC

36°04'40"
L.C. PLAN
NO. 7422B

36°09'15"
ST. ACCEPT. PLAN

V
C
C

101.34

101.63

102.02

103.67

BL

C
ONC

RETE  SIDEWALK

C
ONC

RETE  SIDEWALK

C
ONC

RETE  SIDEWALK

C
ONC

RETE  SIDEWALK

CONCRETE

ECCONCRETE                                          SIDEWALK

FFE=102.0

FFE=105.3

FFE=101.3 FFE=101.2 FFE=101.0

1 STORY

BRICK

2 STORY

BRICK

1 STORY

BRICK

#315

1 STORY

CONC. BLOCK

FFE=102.0

FFE=102.1

C
O
N
C
.

VGC

VGC

VGC

8' CHAIN LINK FENC
E

C
LF

N/F

DONG PHAM & LOC-TUONG NGUYEN

TRUSTEES OF THE D&L REALTY

TRUST

BOOK. 24110 PAGE. 287

MAP 81 LOT 21

319 WEBSTER AVENUE

VGC VGC

199.50'

N 31°20'34" W

S
 
5
9
°1
8
'2
1
" 
W

82.94'

S 31°19'32" E

S 
86
°0
5'
49
" 
E

287.50'

S 04°44'06" W

84
.8
1'
(C
AL
C
)

84
.2
5'
(D
EE
D)

1
0
0
.0
2
'(
C
A
LC
)

1
0
0
'(
P
LA
N
)

(PUBLIC - 50' WIDE)

(PUB
LIC

 -
 45' WIDE)

CLOSE EXISTING
CURB CUT(S)

1026 SF
LANDSCAPE

DN1648 SF
LANDSCAPE

NEW CURB CUT AT
NEW RAMP DOWN TO
PARKING GARAGE AT
EXISTING CURB CUT

6 SHORT TERM
BIKE PARKING
SPACES

Project number
Date
Drawn by
Checked by
Scale

ARCHITECT

KHALSA DESIGN INC.

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143

TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682 FAX: 617-591-2086

CLIENT

PROJECT NAME

PROJECT ADDRESS

REVISIONS

REGISTRATION

CONSULTANTS:

11
/2

1/
20

14
 1

:2
0:

30
 P

M

 1" = 10'-0"

G
:\1

3\
13

00
3_

G
la

ss
m

an
_3

05
 W

eb
st

er
\0

3 
D

ra
w

in
gs

\0
1_

AR
C

H
\1

30
03

_G
la

ss
m

an
_3

05
 W

eb
st

er
_S

D
_D

D
_0

9-
16

-1
4.

rv
t

A-010
Site Plan

13003
11-21-14

MT
KDI

Webster Ave Residences

Webster Ave
Residences

M&H Realty Trust

305 Webster Ave

No. Description Date

 1" = 10'-0"1 Site Plan



UP

DN

DN

UP

DN

UP

884 SF
2 Bed

928 SF
2 Bed

785 SF
2 Bed

719 SF
2 Bed

1065 SF
3 Bed

1242 SF
3 Bed

987 SF
3 Bed

984 SF
Community Room

2344 SF
Common Area

385 SF
Storage

864 SF
2 Bed

1780 SF
RETAIL

686 SF
1 Bed

617 SF
1 Bed

930 SF
2 Bed 660 SF

1 Bed

1059 SF
2 Bed

1381 SF
2 Bed

767 SF
2 Bed

1022 SF
2 Bed

836 SF
Common Area

523 SF
1 Bed

573 SF
1 Bed

617 SF
1 Bed

930 SF
2 Bed

1007 SF
2 Bed

919 SF
2 Bed

994 SF
2 Bed

767 SF
2 Bed

1022 SF
2 Bed

967 SF
Common Area

522 SF
1 Bed

623 SF
1 Bed

930 SF
2 Bed

660 SF
1 Bed

660 SF
1 Bed

608 SF
1 Bed

994 SF
2 Bed

685 SF
1 Bed

1014 SF
2 Bed

1051 SF
Common Area

522 SF
1 Bed

Project number
Date
Drawn by
Checked by
Scale

ARCHITECT

KHALSA DESIGN INC.

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143

TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682 FAX: 617-591-2086

CLIENT

PROJECT NAME

PROJECT ADDRESS

REVISIONS

REGISTRATION

CONSULTANTS:

11
/2

1/
20

14
 1

:2
0:

39
 P

M

 1/16" = 1'-0"

G
:\1

3\
13

00
3_

G
la

ss
m

an
_3

05
 W

eb
st

er
\0

3 
D

ra
w

in
gs

\0
1_

AR
C

H
\1

30
03

_G
la

ss
m

an
_3

05
 W

eb
st

er
_S

D
_D

D
_0

9-
16

-1
4.

rv
t

A-011
Area Plans

13003
11-21-14

MT
KDI

Webster Ave Residences

Webster Ave
Residences

M&H Realty Trust

305 Webster Ave

No. Description Date

 1/16" = 1'-0"2 First Floor

 1/16" = 1'-0"4 Second Floor

 1/16" = 1'-0"5 Third Floor

 1/16" = 1'-0"6 Fourth Floor

Area Schedule (Gross Building)

Name Level Area

1 Bed First Floor 686 SF
2 Bed First Floor 884 SF
2 Bed First Floor 928 SF
2 Bed First Floor 785 SF
2 Bed First Floor 719 SF
2 Bed First Floor 864 SF
3 Bed First Floor 1065 SF
3 Bed First Floor 1242 SF
3 Bed First Floor 987 SF
Common Area First Floor 2344 SF
Community Room First Floor 984 SF
RETAIL First Floor 1780 SF
Storage First Floor 385 SF
First Floor: 13 13653 SF
1 Bed Second Floor 617 SF
1 Bed Second Floor 660 SF
1 Bed Second Floor 523 SF
1 Bed Second Floor 573 SF
2 Bed Second Floor 930 SF
2 Bed Second Floor 1059 SF
2 Bed Second Floor 1381 SF
2 Bed Second Floor 767 SF
2 Bed Second Floor 1022 SF
Common Area Second Floor 836 SF
Second Floor: 10 8365 SF
1 Bed Third Floor 617 SF
1 Bed Third Floor 522 SF
2 Bed Third Floor 930 SF
2 Bed Third Floor 1007 SF
2 Bed Third Floor 919 SF
2 Bed Third Floor 994 SF
2 Bed Third Floor 767 SF
2 Bed Third Floor 1022 SF
Common Area Third Floor 967 SF
Third Floor: 9 7746 SF
1 Bed Fourth Floor 623 SF
1 Bed Fourth Floor 660 SF
1 Bed Fourth Floor 660 SF
1 Bed Fourth Floor 608 SF
1 Bed Fourth Floor 685 SF
1 Bed Fourth Floor 522 SF
2 Bed Fourth Floor 930 SF
2 Bed Fourth Floor 994 SF
2 Bed Fourth Floor 1014 SF
Common Area Fourth Floor 1051 SF
Fourth Floor: 10 7746 SF
Grand total: 42 37510 SF

13 1 BEDROOM UNITS
19 2 BEDROOM UNITS
  3 3 BEDROOM UNITS
35 UNITS TOTAL
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 1/8" = 1'-0"1 Second Floor
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 1/8" = 1'-0"1 Third Floor
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 1/8" = 1'-0"1 Fourth Floor
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